2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
E53KAL30T111ED 30MM Cap Prox 3W DC PNP Micro Conn
Eaton Corp
Catalog Number E53KAL30T111ED
Manufacturer Eaton Corp
Description Eaton E53 Tubular Capacitive Proximity Sensor, Straight, 30 MM,
Unshielded, Output On, M12, 300 Ma Solid State Output, 4 Pin,
No PNP Open Collector, 10-30 VDC
Weight per unit 0.5000 (lbs/each)
Product Category 20161202151153
Features
connection                    M12
dimensions                    3.9400 IN X 1.1800 IN X 1.1800 IN
Descriptions
Description                   30MM CAP PROX 3W DC PNP MICRO CONN
extra long description        ETN E53KAL30T111ED 30MM CAP PROX 3W
Features                      Eaton's E53 tubular capacitive sensors are an ideal solution for
liquid level control and sensing powdered or granulated
materials. These self-contained devices detect both metallic and
nonmetallic targets. Cable and body-mount micro-connector
versions allow simple installation or retrofit.
Long Description              Eaton E53 tubular capacitive proximity sensor, Straight, 30 mm,
Unshielded, Output ON, M12, 300 mA Solid State Output, 4 pin,
NO PNP open collector, 10-30 Vdc
Product Type                  30MM Cap Prox 3W DC PNP Micro Conn
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Eaton
GTIN 00782114012963
Manufacturers Part Number     E53KAL30T111ED
UPC 782114012963
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          SENSORS
Type                          Tubular capacitive proximity sensor
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 0.5
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Elec Assemblies, Panels & EOEM - Electrical Assemblies, Panels
and EOEMs
environmental conditions      NEMA 1, NEMA 2, NEMA 3, NEMA 3S, NEMA 4, NEMA 12, NEMA
13, IP65